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22
13
128
49
259

22
49

49
128
13
22
259

13
22
128
49
259

61
208
251
170
59
68
143

Maisie
Amilia
Harper
Tully
Myra

Maisie
Tully

Tully
Harper
Amilia
Maisie
Myra

Amilia
Maisie
Harper
Tully
Myra

Tyson
Xanda
Finley
Jax
Cooper
Benjamin
William

6 F100m
Dovale
Glavan
Fowlie
Fisher
Harrison

6 F70m
Dovale
Fisher

6 F Long Jum

Fisher
Fowlie
Glavan
Dovale
Harrison

6 F Shot Put

Glavan
Dovale
Fowlie
Fisher
Harrison

6 M 100m
Fraser
Avard
Marki
Burgess
Fraser

Pitt

Davis

6 F
6 F
6F
6 F
6F

6 F
6F

6 F
6F
6 F
6F
6 F

6F
6 F
6F
6 F
6F

6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M

20.86 100m
21.44 100m
24.12 100m
24.44 100m
26.83 100m

14.37 70m
18.90 70m

2.09 Long Jump
2.08 Long Jump
2.04 Long Jump
1.60 Long Jump
1.54 Long Jump

3.60 Shot Put
3.16 Shot Put
2.90 Shot Put
2.23 Shot Put
1.86 Shot Put

24.23 100m
24.24 100m
25.63 100m
26.90 100m
27.56 100m
28.18 100m
31.25 100m

Mt Gravatt LAC

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Mt Gravatt LAC

Deception Bay LAC

HVALE

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Strathpine LAC

Strathpine LAC



N o b N R u A W N

N O b WN

00N O UL B WN B

61
59
170
143
68

61
68
251
170
208
143
59

170
68
251
61
208
143
59

233
211
562
73
374
88
240
50

Tyson
Cooper
Jax
William
Benjamin

Tyson
Benjamin
Finley
Jax
Xanda
William
Cooper

Jax
Benjamin
Finley
Tyson
Xanda
William
Cooper

Harper
Ava
Georgia
Gemma
Matilda
Sophie
Mia
Giselle

6 M 70m
Fraser
Fraser
Burgess
Davis
Pitt

6 M Long Jum

Fraser
Pitt
Marki
Burgess
Avard
Davis
Fraser

6 M Shot Put

Burgess
Pitt
Marki
Fraser
Avard
Davis
Fraser

7 F100m
Greer
Eglington
Cooke
Bryce
Daly
Martin
Malcolm
Vail

6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M

6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M

6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

15.76 70m
15.92 70m
17.24 70m
19.02 70m
20.21 70m

1.87 Long Jump
1.71 Long Jump
1.66 Long Jump
1.56 Long Jump
1.52 Long Jump
1.26 Long Jump
1.09 Long Jump

3.18 Shot Put
3.01 Shot Put
2.85 Shot Put
2.56 Shot Put
2.53 Shot Put
1.91 Shot Put
1.86 Shot Put

18.88 100m
19.55 100m
20.44 100m
20.48 100m
20.88 100m
21.04 100m
21.14 100m
21.52 100m

Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

Strathpine LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Strathpine LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Strathpine LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

Deception Bay LAC
Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Strathpine LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Caloundra LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
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41
130
77
470
45
14
427
561

233
211
73
41
562
374
88
240
50
470
45
427

211
233
41
88
14

233
211
562

Teegan
Alice
Jasmine
Tayah
Macie
Chloe
Maylee
Brooke

Harper
Ava
Gemma
Teegan
Georgia
Matilda
Sophie
Mia
Giselle
Tayah
Macie
Maylee

Ava
Harper
Teegan
Sophie
Chloe

Harper
Ava
Georgia

Lucas
Gallard
Lavery
Carollo
Green
Murray
Weir
McRoberts

7 F 200m
Greer
Eglington
Bryce
Lucas
Cooke
Daly
Martin
Malcolm
Vail
Carollo
Green
Weir

7 F500m
Eglington
Greer
Lucas
Martin
Murray

7F70m
Greer
Eglington
Cooke

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7F
7F
7F

21.61 100m
22.61 100m
23.51 100m
23.56 100m
23.75 100m
24.89 100m
25.90 100m
26.09 100m

38.64 200m
40.94 200m
42.61 200m
42.73 200m
43.21 200m
43.99 200m
43.99 200m
46.88 200m
47.72 200m
52.20 200m
54.96 200m
56.09 200m

1:55.83 500m
1:57.80 500m
2:04.47 500m
2:13.06 500m
2:33.10 500m

12.89 70m
13.20 70m
13.48 70m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Ipswich LAC

HVALE

Ipswich LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Ipswich LAC

Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC
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73
88
50
374
240
45
77
470
14
561

374
562
73
211
470
50
41
24
14
130
45
561

73
562
41
374
50
130
470
240

Gemma
Sophie
Giselle
Matilda
Mia
Macie
Jasmine
Tayah
Chloe
Brooke

Matilda
Georgia
Gemma
Ava
Tayah
Giselle
Teegan
Alisha
Chloe
Alice
Macie
Brooke

Gemma
Georgia
Teegan
Matilda
Giselle
Alice
Tayah
Mia

Bryce
Martin
Vail

Daly
Malcolm
Green
Lavery
Carollo
Murray
McRoberts

7 F Discus
Daly
Cooke
Bryce
Eglington
Carollo
Vail
Lucas
Waters
Murray
Gallard
Green
McRoberts

7 F Long Jump

Bryce
Cooke
Lucas
Daly
Vail
Gallard
Carollo
Malcolm

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

13.81 70m
14.61 70m
14.66 70m
14.74 70m
15.10 70m
15.74 70m
16.00 70m
16.43 70m
16.84 70m
17.34 70m

12.07 Discus
10.20 Discus
9.19 Discus
8.47 Discus
8.12 Discus
7.20 Discus
6.90 Discus
6.87 Discus
6.49 Discus
6.03 Discus
5.32 Discus
5.05 Discus

2.63 Long Jump
2.57 Long Jump
2.50 Long Jump
2.43 Long Jump
2.42 Long Jump
2.17 Long Jump
2.10 Long Jump
2.02 Long Jump

Caloundra LAC

Springwood LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

HVALE

Redcliffe Little Athletics

Toowoomba Central LAC
Runaway Bay LAC

Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics

Caloundra LAC

Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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14
45
427
233
561
77

276

122
27
172
222
235
236
28
83
69

276
122
222

172
27
235
236
28
83

Chloe
Macie
Maylee
Harper
Brooke
Jasmine

Jakobe
Emmett
Zayde
Jaden
Jacob
Jasper
Ethan
Brodie
Levi
Hayden
Riley

Jakobe
Zayde
Jasper
Emmett
Jacob
Jaden
Ethan
Brodie
Levi
Hayden

Emmett

Murray
Green
Weir
Greer
McRoberts
Lavery

7 M 100m
Leituvae
Thirkill
Avard
Armitage
Vuniwaqa
Lalic
Rivers
Rivers
Pratten
Booth
Hart

7 M 200m
Leituvae
Avard
Lalic
Thirkill
Vuniwaqga
Armitage
Rivers
Rivers
Pratten
Booth

7 M 500m
Thirkill

7F
7F
7F
7F
7F
7F

7M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7™M
7™M

7™M
7™M
7™M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M

7M

2.00 Long Jump
1.95 Long Jump
1.90 Long Jump
1.59 Long Jump
1.56 Long Jump
1.46 Long Jump

18.10 100m
18.61 100m
18.68 100m
19.01 100m
19.05 100m
19.15 100m
20.09 100m
21.06 100m
21.50 100m
22.33 100m
22.35 100m

37.94 200m
39.76 200m
39.79 200m
39.95 200m
41.43 200m
42.18 200m
42.68 200m
44.60 200m
45.18 200m
50.52 200m

1:57.80 500m

HVALE

Ipswich LAC

Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redcliffe Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Ashmore Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Ashmore Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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122
222
276
28

276
172

222
27
235
236
28
69
83

27
172
122
236
222
235
28
69

276
172
122
27

235

Zayde
Jasper
Jakobe
Levi

Jakobe
Jacob
Emmett
Jasper
Jaden
Ethan
Brodie
Levi
Riley
Hayden

Jaden
Jacob
Zayde
Brodie
Jasper
Ethan
Levi
Riley

Jakobe
Jacob
Zayde
Jaden
Emmett
Ethan

Avard
Lalic
Leituvae
Pratten

7M70m
Leituvae
Vuniwaqga
Thirkill
Lalic
Armitage
Rivers
Rivers
Pratten
Hart
Booth

7 M Discus
Armitage
Vuniwaqga
Avard
Rivers

Lalic

Rivers
Pratten
Hart

7 M Long Jump
Leituvae

Vuniwaqga
Avard
Armitage
Thirkill
Rivers

7M
7™M
7M
7M

7M
7M
7M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M

7™M
7™M
7™M
7™M
7™M
7™M
7™M
7M

7™M
7M
7™M
7M
7™M
7M

1:57.80 500m
2:05.56 500m
2:06.59 500m
2:12.04 500m

12.70 70m
12.93 70m
13.17 70m
13.20 70m
13.21 70m
14.51 70m
14.95 70m
14.97 70m
15.39 70m
15.42 70m

16.64 Discus
13.76 Discus
11.32 Discus
10.98 Discus
9.49 Discus
8.03 Discus
6.44 Discus
6.26 Discus

3.13 Long Jump
2.98 Long Jump
2.72 Long Jump
2.63 Long Jump
2.60 Long Jump
2.44 Long Jump

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ashmore Little Athletics
Bracken Ridge LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Deception Bay LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Ashmore Little Athletics
Deception Bay LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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236
69
83

141
153
500
242
22

103
175
252
144
47

520
252
297
12

49

429

141
500
22

153
242
103
252
175
520
47

144

Brodie
Riley
Hayden

Eloise
Aryana
Teagan
Keilani
Summer
Isabella
Matilda
Harper
Savannah
Sophie
Jada
SAVANNAH
Keira
Hayley
Piper
Meghan

Eloise
Teagan
Summer
Aryana
Keilani
Isabella
Harper
Matilda
Jada
Sophie
Savannah

Rivers
Hart
Booth

8 F 100m
Nealon
Sandhu

Hill
Kratzmann
Murray
Gee

Briggs
Marki
Stonehouse
McGeehan
McCoombes
YARED
Fallon
MacMinn
Scully
Beard

8 F 200m
Nealon

Hill

Murray
Sandhu
Kratzmann
Gee

Marki
Briggs
McCoombes
McGeehan
Stonehouse

7M
7™M
7M

8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F

8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8F

2.30 Long Jump
2.02 Long Jump
1.91 Long Jump

17.36 100m
18.33 100m
18.41 100m
18.53 100m
18.60 100m
18.90 100m
19.04 100m
19.05 100m
19.25 100m
19.28 100m
19.31 100m
19.43 100m
19.55 100m
20.56 100m
20.99 100m
21.84 100m

35.52 200m
38.67 200m
38.74 200m
40.14 200m
40.47 200m
40.92 200m
41.19 200m
41.20 200m
41.54 200m
42.31 200m
44.57 200m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Mt Gravatt LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Ipswich LAC

Ipswich LAC

West Bundaberg LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
West Bundaberg LAC

Ipswich LAC

Ipswich LAC
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297
12
429
90

22

242
520
500
103
175
252
90

141
153
500
22

520
252
175
297
429
90

141
500
153
242
47

252

Keira
Hayley
Meghan
Hallee

Summer
Keilani
Jada
Teagan
Isabella
Matilda
SAVANNAH
Hallee

Eloise
Aryana
Teagan
Summer
Jada
SAVANNAH
Matilda
Keira
Meghan
Hallee

Eloise

Teagan
Aryana
Keilani
Sophie
Harper

Fallon
MacMinn
Beard
McCoombes

8 F700m
Murray
Kratzmann
McCoombes
Hill

Gee

Briggs
YARED
McCoombes

8 F70m
Nealon
Sandhu

Hill

Murray
McCoombes
YARED
Briggs

Fallon

Beard
McCoombes

8 F Long Jump
Nealon

Hill
Sandhu
Kratzmann
McGeehan
Marki

8F
8F
8F
8 F

8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F

8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F

8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8F

45.20 200m
45.78 200m
54.38 200m
1:29.85 200m

2:45.81 700m
2:49.96 700m
2:53.60 700m
2:59.21 700m
2:59.60 700m
3:03.30 700m
3:16.27 700m
9:49.59 700m

12.17 70m
12.77 70m
12.79 70m
12.85 70m
13.36 70m
13.43 70m
13.77 70m
14.45 70m
16.14 70m
26.84 70m

3.30 Long Jump
3.29 Long Jump
3.10 Long Jump
2.82 Long Jump
2.79 Long Jump
2.62 Long Jump

Mt Gravatt LAC
Bracken Ridge LAC
MT Tarampa LAC
Bargara LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
West Bundaberg LAC
Beenleigh LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

Bargara LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Gold Coast LAC

West Bundaberg LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Bargara LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Deception Bay LAC
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175
252
103
520
429
297
85

144
90

141
103
153
297
12
47
429
144
49
85

237
86
285
456
63
42
90
40
428
85
135

Matilda
SAVANNAH
Isabella
Jada
Meghan
Keira

Skye
Savannah
Hallee

Eloise
Isabella
Aryana
Keira
Hayley
Sophie
Meghan
Savannah
Piper
Skye

Migue
Phoenix
Teddy
Chace
Eli
Harrison
Colten
Chad
Lee
James
Hunter

Briggs
YARED

Gee
McCoombes
Beard

Fallon
Harrison
Stonehouse
McCoombes

8 F Shot Put
Nealon

Gee
Sandhu
Fallon
MacMinn
McGeehan
Beard
Stonehouse
Scully
Harrison

8 M 100m
Herrera
Douglass
Mills
Allen
Condon
Davis

Reid

Rae
Martin
Whitehead
Sibenaler

8F
8F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F

8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

2.50 Long Jump
2.47 Long Jump
2.47 Long Jump
2.42 Long Jump
2.29 Long Jump
2.29 Long Jump
2.03 Long Jump
1.91 Long Jump
1.09 Long Jump

5.79 Shot Put
4.73 Shot Put
4.35 Shot Put
4.09 Shot Put
4.04 Shot Put
3.58 Shot Put
3.38 Shot Put
2.98 Shot Put
2.70 Shot Put
2.25 Shot Put

17.64 100m
17.75 100m
18.08 100m
19.52 100m
20.52 100m
20.59 100m
21.13 100m
21.23 100m
21.29 100m
22.77 100m
22.88 100m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
West Bundaberg LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Ipswich LAC

Bargara LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC

Ipswich LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Ipswich LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Glasshouse District LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Strathpine LAC

Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
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237
489
86
285
42
247
40
428
63

489
42
86
40
85

237
489
86

285
456
247
428
63

127

237
489
285

Migue
Yoshi
Phoenix
Teddy
Harrison
Finn
Chad
Lee

Eli

Yoshi
Harrison
Phoenix
Chad
James

Migue
Yoshi
Phoenix
Teddy
Chace
Finn
Lee

Eli
Cooper

Miguel
Yoshi
Teddy

8 M 200m
Herrera
Persal
Douglass
Mills

Davis
Henderson
Rae
Martin
Condon

8 M 700m
Persal
Davis
Douglass
Rae
Whitehead

8 M 70m
Herrera
Persal
Douglass
Mills

Allen
Henderson
Martin
Condon
May

8 M Long Jump
Herrera

Persal
Mills

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

8 M
8 M
8 M

35.72 200m
36.98 200m
37.71 200m
38.04 200m
41.52 200m
41.72 200m
41.99 200m
42.21 200m
43.08 200m

2:40.16 700m
2:44.59 700m
2:45.01 700m
3:09.02 700m
3:20.04 700m

11.62 70m
11.67 70m
12.09 70m
12.34 70m
13.23 70m
13.65 70m
14.18 70m
14.36 70m
15.41 70m

3.63 Long Jump
3.41 Long Jump
3.40 Long Jump

Glasshouse District LAC

MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Strathpine LAC

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

MAR

Strathpine LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Glasshouse District LAC

MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

HVALE

MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

HVALE

Glasshouse District LAC
MAR
Mt Gravatt LAC
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90
247
428
42
135
63
40
85
127
456

90
135
42
40
285
247
428
127
63

309
62

205
171
391
300
667
171
148
79

496

Colten
Finn
Lee
Harrison
Hunter
Eli

Chad
James
Cooper
Chace

Colten
Hunter
Harrison
Chad
Teddy
Finn
Lee
Cooper
Eli

Chloe
Ailish
Eliza
Amelia
Alara
Lara
Tahlia
Abigail
Olivia
Piper
Asher

Reid
Henderson
Martin
Davis
Sibenaler
Condon
Rae
Whitehead
May

Allen

8 M Shot Put

Reid
Sibenaler
Davis

Rae

Mills
Henderson
Martin
May
Condon

9 F100m
Taylor
Kelly
Staunton
Vuniwaqga
Williams
Crisafi
Kelly
Winstanley
Walker
Michell
Holley

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

2.64 Long Jump
2.63 Long Jump
2.62 Long Jump
2.60 Long Jump
2.59 Long Jump
2.54 Long Jump
2.46 Long Jump
2.43 Long Jump
2.27 Long Jump

Long Jump

5.96 Shot Put
5.17 Shot Put
4.68 Shot Put
4.18 Shot Put
4.04 Shot Put
3.96 Shot Put
3.87 Shot Put
3.57 Shot Put
3.10 Shot Put

16.70 100m
16.84 100m
17.12 100m
17.14 100m
17.29 100m
17.40 100m
17.47 100m
17.82 100m
17.92 100m
17.98 100m
18.17 100m

Ipswich LAC

HVALE

MT Tarampa LAC

Strathpine LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

HVALE

Balmoral LAC

Ipswich LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

HVALE

MT Tarampa LAC

HVALE

Mt Gravatt LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC
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91

375
744
117
550
42

293
126
195
384
72

152

391
667
62

171
205
117
309
678
79

171
384
195
152

309
117
678

Jordyn
Isabella
Chloe
Ruby
Elliot
Rihanna
Taylah
Libby
Siaan
Mikayla
Emily
Lucille

Alara
Tahlia
Ailish
Tia
Amelia
Eliza
Ruby
Chloe
Leiawyn
Piper
Abigail
Mikayla
Siaan
Lucille

Chloe
Ruby
Leiawyn
Tia

Reid

Daly
Dimmock
Hazell
Paul
Lucas
Smith-Miller
Munro
Fisher
Zirbel
Bryce
Mangan

9 F 200m
Williams
Kelly
Kelly
Murray
Vuniwaqa
Staunton
Hazell
Taylor
Taylor
Michell
Winstanley
Zirbel
Fisher
Mangan

9 F 400m
Taylor
Hazell
Taylor
Murray

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F

18.25 100m
18.35 100m
18.41 100m
18.50 100m
18.58 100m
18.83 100m
18.96 100m
19.39 100m
19.51 100m
20.65 100m
21.08 100m
21.37 100m

35.09 200m
35.11 200m
35.29 200m
36.06 200m
36.27 200m
36.44 200m
36.72 200m
36.89 200m
37.34 200m
37.51 200m
37.82 200m
44.51 200m
45.54 200m
48.31 200m

1:19.18 400m
1:20.73 400m
1:20.93 400m
1:21.69 400m

Ipswich LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Highfields and District LAC
Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Highfields and District LAC
Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Deception Bay LAC
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ashmore Little Athletics
Tamborine Mountain LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Highfields and District LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Ashmore Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Tamborine Mountain LAC
HVALE
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171
301
391
171
375
126
195

195
91
152
384
42

117
678
301
309
91

205
293
744
375
195
152

293
91

391

Amelia
Charlotte
Alara
Abigail
Isabella
Libby
Siaan

Siaan
Jordyn
Lucille
Mikayla
Rihanna

Ruby
Leiawyn
Charlotte
Chloe
Jordyn
Tia
Eliza
Taylah
Chloe
Isabella
Siaan
Lucille

Taylah
Jordyn
Tia
Alara

Vuniwaqga
Morgan
Williams
Winstanley
Daly
Munro
Fisher

9 F 700m Walk

Fisher
Reid
Mangan
Zirbel
Lucas

9 F 800m
Hazell
Taylor
Morgan
Taylor
Reid
Murray
Staunton
Smith-Miller
Dimmock
Daly
Fisher
Mangan

9 F Discus
Smith-Miller
Reid

Murray
Williams

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F

1:21.72 400m
1:26.21 400m
1:27.94 400m
1:28.79 400m
1:30.16 400m
1:30.79 400m
1:36.98 400m

4:20.28 700m Walk
4:31.85 700m Walk
4:59.15 700m Walk
5:08.42 700m Walk
5:21.14 700m Walk

2:59.61 800m
3:08.03 800m
3:08.04 800m
3:08.88 800m
3:10.99 800m
3:17.44 800m
3:27.12 800m
3:32.99 800m
3:34.09 800m
3:41.84 800m
3:45.13 800m
3:48.42 800m

20.06 Discus
17.39 Discus
17.18 Discus
16.15 Discus

Deception Bay LAC

HVALE

Highfields and District LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Highfields and District LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Tamborine Mountain LAC
HVALE

Ashmore Little Athletics
Ipswich LAC

HVALE

Springwood LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Runaway Bay LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Beenleigh LAC

Ipswich LAC

HVALE

Highfields and District LAC
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171
375
301
496
42

62

744
72

152
384

667
309
91

171

205
744
117
148
171
293
391
62

375
126
300
79

42

301
384
72

Amelia
Isabella
Charlotte
Asher
Rihanna
Ailish
Chloe
Emily
Lucille
Mikayla

Tahlia
Chloe
Jordyn
Amelia
Tia
Eliza
Chloe
Ruby
Olivia
Abigail
Taylah
Alara
Ailish
Isabella
Libby
Lara
Piper
Rihanna
Charlotte
Mikayla
Emily

Vuniwaqga
Daly
Morgan
Holley
Lucas
Kelly
Dimmock
Bryce
Mangan
Zirbel

9 F High Jump
Kelly
Taylor

Reid
Vuniwaqga
Murray
Staunton
Dimmock
Hazell
Walker
Winstanley
Smith-Miller
Williams
Kelly

Daly
Munro
Crisafi
Michell
Lucas
Morgan
Zirbel
Bryce

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F
9F

15.96 Discus
14.09 Discus
13.74 Discus
12.42 Discus
11.73 Discus
10.88 Discus
10.79 Discus
8.03 Discus
7.54 Discus
4.73 Discus

1.06 High Jump
1.03 High Jump
1.03 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.85 High Jump
0.85 High Jump
0.85 High Jump
0.85 High Jump
0.80 High Jump
0.80 High Jump

Deception Bay LAC
Toowoomba Central LAC
HVALE

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Caloundra LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Highfields and District LAC

Caloundra LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Ipswich LAC

Deception Bay LAC

HVALE

Springwood LAC

Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Highfields and District LAC
Caloundra LAC
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565
266
252
263
223
372
390
550
56

223
380

565
266
252
207
77

390
372
263
14

56

380

565
239
266
252
207
77

372

Vinton
Timana
Aran
Aiden
Marlin
Hunter
Kaleb
Cooper
Tyson
Declan
Michael

Vinton
Timana
Aran
Jake
Axle
Kaleb
Hunter
Aiden
Aidan Max
Tyson
Michael

Vinton
Taj
Timana
Aran
Jake
Axle
Hunter

9 M 100m
Ekman
TIMA
Steyn
Shailer
Lalic
Watts
Giles
Bryant
Mearns
Bown
Sullivan

9 M 200m
Ekman
TIMA
Steyn
Hambrook-Smith
Pratten
Giles
Watts
Shailer
Vagne
Mearns
Sullivan

9 M 400m
Ekman

Pryde

TIMA

Steyn
Hambrook-Smith
Pratten

Watts

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M

IM
9 M
I9IM
9 M
IM
9 M
9 M

15.98 100m
16.29 100m
17.00 100m
17.74 100m
17.94 100m
18.32 100m
18.60 100m
19.43 100m
20.77 100m
22.68 100m
25.05 100m

33.54 200m
34.78 200m
35.46 200m
36.90 200m
37.36 200m
37.68 200m
38.65 200m
39.07 200m
40.23 200m
43.55 200m
1:00.91 200m

1:15.65 400m
1:16.72 400m
1:16.83 400m
1:17.11 400m
1:21.81 400m
1:24.53 400m
1:32.89 400m

Redcliffe Little Athletics

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Caboolture LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC

Deception Bay LAC
Springwood LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC

Caboolture LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Springwood LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC
Toowoomba Central LAC
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390

207
14

390
380
223

239
565
266
77

550
14

577
380

372
252
207
263
223
14

77

56

390
550
380

565

Kaleb

Jake
Aidan Max
Kaleb
Michael
Declan

Taj

Vinton
Timana
Axle
Cooper
Aidan Max
William
Michael

Hunter
Aran
Jake
Aiden
Declan
Aidan Max
Axle
Tyson
Kaleb
Cooper
Michael

Vinton

Giles

9 M 700m Walk
Hambrook-Smith
Vagne

Giles

Sullivan

Bown

9 M 800m
Pryde
Ekman
TIMA
Pratten
Bryant
Vagne
Kreuger
Sullivan

9 M Discus
Watts
Steyn
Hambrook-Smith
Shailer
Bown
Vagne
Pratten
Mearns
Giles
Bryant
Sullivan

9 M High Jum
Ekman

9 M

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
IM
9 M
IM
9 M
I9IM
9 M

9 M

1:35.07 400m

4:20.10 700m Walk
6:00.02 700m Walk
6:24.04 700m Walk
6:39.19 700m Walk
6:00.39 700m Walk

2:53.11 800m
2:58.53 800m
3:02.87 800m
3:05.17 800m
3:20.01 800m
3:23.39 800m
3:27.23 800m
4:28.00 800m

19.40 Discus
16.85 Discus
14.04 Discus
13.31 Discus
13.19 Discus
13.08 Discus
13.06 Discus
12.88 Discus
11.73 Discus
10.13 Discus
6.63 Discus

1.11 High Jump

Caboolture LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Caboolture LAC
Springwood LAC
Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redcliffe Little Athletics

HVALE

Bracken Ridge LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics

Mt Gravatt LAC

Runaway Bay LAC

Springwood LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Caboolture LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
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252
577
207
223
372
263
77

14

56

223

211
27
116
240
88
167
226
18
39
435
21
373
174
28
275
236

57
18
30
275

Aran
William
Jake
Marlin
Hunter
Aiden

Axle

Aidan Max
Tyson
Declan

Chloe
Mackenzie
Taylah
Olivia
Sienna
Anna
Tanisha
Sienna
Millie
Eloise
Sara
Xanthee
Bella
Jahli
Chelsea
Raquel

Makenna
Sienna
Amy
Chelsea

Steyn

Kreuger
Hambrook-Smith
Lalic

Watts

Shailer

Pratten

Vagne

Mearns

Bown

10 F 100m
Munro
May
Hazell
Gilfeather
Crowther
Wilkinson
Winstanley
Kruck

Rae

Storrs
Navybox
Watts
Malcolm
Brennan
Freese
Herrera

10 F 1100m Walk
Clarke

Kruck

Cosford

Freese

9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
9 M

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

1.06 High Jump
1.06 High Jump
1.03 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.85 High Jump
0.80 High Jump
0.80 High Jump

15.60 100m
15.70 100m
15.90 100m
16.05 100m
16.20 100m
16.31 100m
16.40 100m
16.40 100m
16.50 100m
16.80 100m
16.85 100m
17.10 100m
17.10 100m
18.10 100m
18.40 100m
18.80 100m

6:12.51 1100m Walk
7:45.30 1100m Walk
7:53.25 1100m Walk
8:01.47 1100m Walk

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Deception Bay LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

GRAN

Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Glasshouse District LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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211
167
27
116
373
291
226
41
21
88
240
174
236
18

116
27
41
226
167
2901
435
373
21
174
240
253
57

116

Chloe
Anna
Mackenzie
Taylah
Xanthee
Isabelle
Tanisha
Hannah
Sara
Sienna
Olivia
Bella
Raquel
Sienna

Taylah
Mackenzie
Hannah
Tanisha
Anna
Isabelle
Eloise
Xanthee
Sara
Bella
Olivia
SIENNA
Makenna

Taylah

10 F 200m
Munro
Wilkinson
May

Hazell
Watts
Mortensen
Winstanley
Davis
Navybox
Crowther
Gilfeather
Malcolm
Herrera
Kruck

10 F 400m
Hazell

May

Davis
Winstanley
Wilkinson
Mortensen
Storrs
Watts
Navybox
Malcolm
Gilfeather
YARED
Clarke

10 F 800m
Hazell

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

10 F

29.14 200m
29.42 200m
29.54 200m
29.57 200m
32.51 200m
33.44 200m
34.61 200m
35.63 200m
35.70 200m
36.08 200m
36.92 200m
38.34 200m
39.68 200m
39.97 200m

1:14.82 400m
1:17.47 400m
1:17.47 400m
1:17.66 400m
1:19.33 400m
1:19.61 400m
1:20.84 400m
1:21.46 400m
1:23.02 400m
1:28.21 400m
1:29.71 400m
1:36.54 400m
1:43.92 400m

2:50.36 800m

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
MAR

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Kenmore LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

GRAN

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Glasshouse District LAC
Algester Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Strathpine LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MAR

Kenmore LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC

GRAN

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre



O 00 N O ULl b WN

[
o

O OV o o0 o U1 W WN -

R
2NN R

N o b N R

291
164
21
88
41
39
435
57
18

211
41
46
373
116
240
226
164
27
167
39
18
174
236

373
240
27
28
435
41
167

Isabelle
Layla
Sara
Sienna
Hannah
Millie
Eloise
Makenna
Sienna

Chloe
Hannah
Bree
Xanthee
Taylah
Olivia
Tanisha
Layla
Mackenzie
Anna
Millie
Sienna
Bella
Raquel

Xanthee
Olivia
Mackenzie
Jahli
Eloise
Hannah
Anna

Mortensen
Pennisi
Navybox
Crowther
Davis

Rae

Storrs
Clarke
Kruck

10 F High Jump
Munro

Davis
Sutherland
Watts
Hazell
Gilfeather
Winstanley
Pennisi
May
Wilkinson
Rae

Kruck
Malcolm
Herrera

10 F Shot Put
Watts
Gilfeather
May

Brennan
Storrs

Davis
Wilkinson

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

2:51.53 800m
2:52.21 800m
3:00.52 800m
3:04.75 800m
3:05.84 800m
3:07.90 800m
3:09.73 800m
3:29.47 800m
3:45.45 800m

1.20 High Jump
1.20 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.85 High Jump

6.50 Shot Put
5.57 Shot Put
5.40 Shot Put
5.32 Shot Put
5.29 Shot Put
4.76 Shot Put
4.51 Shot Put

Kenmore LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
GRAN

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Strathpine LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Glasshouse District LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
HVALE

HVALE

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC

Strathpine LAC

MAR
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275
88
236

151
21

224
406
98

256
140
465
176
234
427
44

581
607
291
190
248
478
102
262
445
387

67
44
387
213
190

Chelsea
Sienna
Raquel

Alexander
Taj

Xavier
Jack
Lachlan
Emmanuel
Thomas
Archie
Cody
Hugo
Kaelan
Matthew
Dante

Billy (William)

Ryan
Ethan
Tyler
William
Blake
Lachlan
Tyler
Blake

Flynn
Matthew
Blake
Christophe
Ethan

Freese
Crowther
Herrera

10 M 100m
Cameron
Murray
Lalic
Southgate
Williams
Paelay
Nealon
Dickinson
Briggs
Greer
Martin
Whitehead
Ficca
Pearson
Hewton
Gration
Henderson
Robinson
Gee
Gaydon
Beard
Zirbel

10 M 1100m Walk

Callaghan
Whitehead
Zirbel
THOMASSON
Gration

10 F
10 F
10 F

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
o0M
10 M

o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
10 M

4.18 Shot Put
4.06 Shot Put
3.17 Shot Put

14.60 100m
15.00 100m
15.30 100m
15.40 100m
15.50 100m
15.50 100m
15.60 100m
15.80 100m
15.99 100m
16.18 100m
16.40 100m
16.48 100m
16.60 100m
16.70 100m
16.70 100m
17.00 100m
17.00 100m
17.00 100m
18.30 100m
18.40 100m
19.00 100m
19.30 100m

6:12.10 1100m Walk
7:41.77 1100m Walk
7:57.67 1100m Walk
9:18.97 1100m Walk
7:58.64 1100m Walk

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Glasshouse District LAC

Kenmore LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Caboolture LAC

Browns Plains LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics

Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
City North LAC

HVALE

Beaudesert & District

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

City North LAC
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256
151
21

166
224
406
98

234
176
465
248
581
291
427
387

151
21

256
140
98

465
166
56

534
427
234
607
190
387
445

Emmanuel
Alexander
Taj

Lucas
Xavier
Jack
Lachlan
Hugo
Cody
Archie
Tyler
Dante
Ryan
Kaelan
Blake

Alexander
Taj
Emmanuel
Thomas
Lachlan
Archie
Lucas
Eamon
Liam
Kaelan
Hugo

Billy (William)
Ethan
Blake
Tyler

10 M 200m

Paelay
Cameron
Murray
McPherson
Lalic
Southgate
Williams
Greer
Briggs
Dickinson
Henderson
Ficca
Hewton
Martin
Zirbel

10 M 400m

Cameron
Murray
Paelay
Nealon
Williams
Dickinson
McPherson
Byrne
Holmes
Martin
Greer
Pearson
Gration
Zirbel
Beard

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
10 M

29.11 200m
30.04 200m
31.05 200m
31.34 200m
31.71 200m
31.90 200m
32.67 200m
33.55 200m
33.81 200m
35.19 200m
36.43 200m
36.91 200m
37.19 200m
38.95 200m
42.34 200m

1:07.24 400m
1:08.40 400m
1:12.90 400m
1:13.20 400m
1:15.24 400m
1:15.78 400m
1:16.62 400m
1:16.78 400m
1:17.89 400m
1:23.48 400m
1:23.97 400m
1:25.04 400m
1:25.68 400m
1:32.34 400m
1:32.88 400m

Ashmore Little Athletics
Kenmore LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Caboolture LAC

Browns Plains LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

HVALE

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Kenmore LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics

Mt Gravatt LAC

Browns Plains LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

City North LAC

Highfields and District LAC

MT Tarampa LAC
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21
166
140
56

234
44

465
67

98

534
291
248
607
427

256
140
166
190
478
248
176
224
534
465
607
67

427
98

262
234

Taj

Lucas
Thomas
Eamon
Hugo
Matthew
Archie
Flynn
Lachlan
Liam
Ryan
Tyler
Billy (William)
Kaelan

Emmanuel
Thomas
Lucas
Ethan
William
Tyler

Cody
Xavier
Liam
Archie
Billy (William)
Flynn
Kaelan
Lachlan
Lachlan
Hugo

10 M 800m
Murray
McPherson
Nealon
Byrne
Greer
Whitehead
Dickinson
Callaghan
Williams
Holmes
Hewton
Henderson
Pearson
Martin

10 M High Jump

Paelay
Nealon
McPherson
Gration
Robinson
Henderson
Briggs

Lalic
Holmes
Dickinson
Pearson
Callaghan
Martin
Williams
Gaydon
Greer

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
o0M
10 M
10 M

2:30.85 800m
2:38.16 800m
2:42.83 800m
2:45.11 800m
2:48.79 800m
2:49.08 800m
2:49.55 800m
2:54.56 800m
2:56.65 800m
2:57.50 800m
3:07.41 800m
3:08.93 800m
3:15.65 800m
3:26.02 800m

1.33 High Jump
1.30 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Browns Plains LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Balmoral LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
City North LAC

Beaudesert & District

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Balmoral LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Browns Plains LAC

Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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291
203
581
445
213
387
166

17

140
256
406
478
581
224
203
102
166
248
262
213

494
401
700
77

147
385
355
76

15

130

Ryan
Leonardo
Dante
Tyler
Christophe
Blake
Bryce

Cael
Thomas
Emmanuel
Jack
William
Dante
Xavier
Leonardo
Blake
Bryce
Tyler
Lachlan
Christophe

Taya
Aliyah
Holly

Zoe
Celeste
Aleksandra
Bethany
Adalena
Lily
Maddison

Hewton
Seremet
Ficca

Beard
THOMASSON
Zirbel
McShane

10 M Shot Put

Armitage
Nealon
Paelay
Southgate
Robinson
Ficca

Lalic
Seremet
Gee
McShane
Henderson
Gaydon
THOMASSON

11 F100m
Wojtowicz
King
Bradford
Alcock
Harris
Knezevic
Evetts
Condon
Watson
Bennie

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F

1.05 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
0.95 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump
0.90 High Jump

9.54 Shot Put
8.52 Shot Put
7.83 Shot Put
6.98 Shot Put
6.81 Shot Put
6.35 Shot Put
6.34 Shot Put
5.84 Shot Put
5.51 Shot Put
5.22 Shot Put
5.02 Shot Put
4.92 Shot Put
4.63 Shot Put

15.23 100m
15.63 100m
15.73 100m
15.90 100m
15.97 100m
16.08 100m
16.09 100m
16.10 100m
16.19 100m
16.21 100m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

Deception Bay LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Caboolture LAC

Beaudesert & District

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
HVALE

Ipswich LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Kenmore LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Balmoral LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Springwood LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Springwood LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
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168 Lihia TOGIATAMA 11 F 16.31 100m Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

138 Amelie Isles 11 F 16.43 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

127 Lily Hodge 11 F 16.49 100m Mt Gravatt LAC

134 Jasmin Izzard 11 F 16.60 100m Jimboomba LAC

71 Nicola Tipiwai 11 F 16.60 100m Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

85 Sierra Douglass 11 F 16.65 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

309 Allie lanna 11 F 16.72 100m Beenleigh LAC

232 Franki Greer 11 F 16.74 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

153 Summer Pryde 11 F 16.79 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

284 Skye Forsyth 11 F 16.82 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

581 Tabitha Laurie 11 F 16.96 100m Runaway Bay LAC

613 Tia Regan 11 F 17.27 100m Runaway Bay LAC

427 Vanessa Mclay 11 F 17.39 100m Balmoral LAC

111 Nikita Hondroudakis 11 F 17.54 100m University of the Sunshine Coast Little Athletics Centre

8 Millie Mangan 11 F 17.76 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

99 Olivia Richards 11 F 18.50 100m Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

107 Kristy Glindemann 11 F 18.85 100m Redlands Little Athletics Centre
11 F 1100m Walk

330 Katie Birt 11 F 8:32.18 1100m Walk  Springwood LAC

8 Millie Mangan 11 F 8:43.46 1100m Walk Redlands Little Athletics Centre
11 F 200m

494 Taya Wojtowicz 11 F 30.50 200m Kenmore LAC

77 Zoe Alcock 11 F 30.90 200m Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

401 Aliyah King 11 F 31.10 200m Toowoomba Central LAC

30 Sophia Pooley 11 F 31.40 200m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

700 Holly Bradford 11 F 32.30 200m Balmoral LAC

153 Summer Pryde 11 F 32.60 200m Redlands Little Athletics Centre

168 Lihia TOGIATAMA 11 F 32.70 200m Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

385 Aleksandra Knezevic 11 F 33.20 200m Springwood LAC

127 Lily Hodge 11 F 33.80 200m Mt Gravatt LAC

581 Tabitha Laurie 11 F 33.90 200m Runaway Bay LAC

138 Amelie Isles 11 F 34.00 200m Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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355
232
15

309
284
76

134
71

111
130
107

99
204

385
153
494
284
15

232
401
138

385
30

153
613
284
111
15

Bethany
Franki
Lily

Allie
Skye
Adalena
Jasmin
Nicola
Nikita
Maddison
Kristy
Millie
Olivia
Millie

Aleksandra
Summer
Taya

Skye

Lily

Franki
Aliyah
Amelie
Millie

Aleksandra
Sophia
Summer
Tia

Skye
Nikita

Lily

Evetts
Greer
Watson
lanna
Forsyth
Condon
Izzard
Tipiwai
Hondroudakis
Bennie
Glindemann
Mangan
Richards
Staunton

11 F 400m
Knezevic
Pryde
Wojtowicz
Forsyth
Watson
Greer

King

Isles
Mangan

11 F 800m
Knezevic
Pooley

Pryde

Regan
Forsyth
Hondroudakis
Watson

11 F
11 F
11 F
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

n
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11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F

34.30 200m
34.40 200m
34.70 200m
34.70 200m
35.30 200m
35.40 200m
35.60 200m
36.00 200m
36.20 200m
36.80 200m
37.50 200m
39.40 200m
40.10 200m
43.90 200m

1:11.56 400m
1:12.08 400m
1:14.85 400m
1:17.72 400m
1:18.48 400m
1:19.36 400m
1:20.05 400m
1:21.13 400m
1:37.97 400m

2:47.84 800m
2:48.42 800m
2:49.30 800m
2:58.58 800m
2:59.03 800m
3:02.86 800m
3:04.74 800m

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

University of the Sunshine Coast Little Athletics Centre

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Kenmore LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

University of the Sunshine Coast Little Athletics Centre

Springwood LAC
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85
204
19

192
330
168
123
127
581
427
76

401
700
309
99

71

355

525
147
700
168
127
355
107
385

76

232
192
330

Sierra
Millie
Gemma

Nikita
Katie
Lihia
Eden
Lily
Tabitha
Vanessa
Adalena
Aliyah
Holly
Allie
Olivia
Nicola
Bethany

Tamara
Celeste
Holly
Lihia

Lily
Bethany
Kristy
Aleksandra
Millie
Adalena
Franki
Nikita
Katie

Douglass
Staunton
Navybox

11 F Discus
Stewart
Birt
TOGIATAMA
Ah Toon
Hodge
Laurie
Mclay
Condon
King
Bradford
lanna
Richards
Tipiwai
Evetts

11 F High Jump
Kubiak

Harris
Bradford
TOGIATAMA
Hodge
Evetts
Glindemann
Knezevic
Mangan
Condon
Greer
Stewart

Birt

11 F
11 F
11 F

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F
11 F

3:10.93 800m
3:47.78 800m
4:10.15 800m

23.78 Discus
21.83 Discus
19.02 Discus
18.78 Discus
18.55 Discus
18.38 Discus
15.97 Discus
15.91 Discus
15.75 Discus
13.76 Discus
12.10 Discus
12.02 Discus
11.96 Discus
10.45 Discus

1.31 High Jump
1.21 High Jump
1.21 High Jump
1.18 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump
1.05 High Jump

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC
GRAN

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Runaway Bay LAC

Balmoral LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Toowoomba Central LAC
Balmoral LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Balmoral LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Balmoral LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Mt Gravatt LAC

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC
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111
204
309

105
431
94

418
354
246
218
18

288
556
54

413
114
263
299
108
127
462

65
44
299
431
105
94
418
354
18

Nikita
Millie
Allie

Harvey
Xavier
Connor
Hemi
Daniel
Rogan
Jarred
Sean
Brandon
Kristian
Taj
Cooper
Cohen
Izac
Mitchell
Jackson
George
Samasoni

Boston
Jaydon
Mitchell
Xavier
Harvey
Connor
Hemi
Daniel
Sean

Hondroudakis

Staunton
lanna

11 M 100m
Anderson
Hicks
Kavanagh
Rakuita
Witt

Steyn
Fowkes
Putra Susilo
Winstanley
Kiehle
Mearns
Allen
Hamilton
Gaydon
Fallon
Glindemann
Penglis

Sola

11 M 1100m Walk

Tolley
Lucas
Fallon
Hicks
Anderson
Kavanagh
Rakuita
Witt

Putra Susilo

11 F
11 F
11 F

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M

1.05 High Jump
1.00 High Jump
0.90 High Jump

14.60 100m
14.70 100m
14.90 100m
15.10 100m
15.30 100m
15.60 100m
15.70 100m
15.90 100m
15.90 100m
16.00 100m
17.00 100m
17.00 100m
17.00 100m
17.10 100m
17.30 100m
17.90 100m
18.10 100m
18.60 100m

7:40.53 1100m Walk
8:01.76 1100m Walk
NA 1100m Walk

28.50 200m
29.39 200m
29.60 200m
30.00 200m
30.22 200m
30.40 200m

University of the Sunshine Coast Little Athletics Centre

Springwood LAC
Beenleigh LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redcliffe Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Ipswich LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Bracken Ridge LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Caboolture LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Springwood LAC

Ipswich LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC
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286
246
103
288
556
114
413
54

263
299
108
444
127

418
354
406
18

535
543
286
288
413
263
444

354
535
543
652
224
18

George
Rogan
Adam
Brandon
Kristian
Cohen
Cooper
Taj

Izac
Mitchell
Jackson
Jake
George

Hemi
Daniel
Hugh
Sean
Patrick
Daniel
George
Brandon
Cooper
Izac
Jake

Daniel
Patrick
Daniel
Blake
Hayden
Sean

Mills

Steyn
Drury
Winstanley
Kiehle
Hamilton
Allen
Mearns
Gaydon
Fallon
Glindemann
Beard
Penglis

11 M 400m
Rakuita
Witt

Jones
Putra Susilo
Holmes
Harlow
Mills
Winstanley
Allen
Gaydon
Beard

11 M 800m
Witt
Holmes
Harlow
Larter
Bown

Putra Susilo

11 M
11 M

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

TR

[ERN
[ERN
T LKL

11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M

32.40 200m
32.75 200m
34.07 200m
34.14 200m
34.84 200m
35.36 200m
35.61 200m
35.95 200m
36.09 200m
36.41 200m
42.29 200m
42.61 200m
42.85 200m

1:08.80 400m
1:10.73 400m
1:12.56 400m
1:13.15 400m
1:15.45 400m
1:15.65 400m
1:15.93 400m
1:25.54 400m
1:25.60 400m
1:25.63 400m
1:36.85 400m

2:42.71 800m
2:45.56 800m
2:52.32 800m
2:57.12 800m
3:00.91 800m
3:05.85 800m

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Ipswich LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Ipswich LAC

Beenleigh LAC
Balmoral LAC

Bracken Ridge LAC
Balmoral LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Mt Gravatt LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Ipswich LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Tamborine Mountain LAC
Deception Bay LAC
Bracken Ridge LAC
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263
444

286
354
462
392
94

105
282
299
556
54

22

65

652
224
444
103
127
263

105
94

543
282
652
556
54

22

224
246

lzac
Jake

George
Daniel
Samasoni
Caelan
Connor
Harvey
Connar
Mitchell
Kristian
Taj
Benjamin
Boston
Blake
Hayden
Jake
Adam
George
lzac

will
Connor
Daniel
Connar
Blake
Kristian
Taj
Benjamin
Hayden
Rogan

Gaydon
Beard

11 M Discus
Mills

Witt

Sola
Williams
Kavanagh
Anderson
Smith-Miller
Fallon
Kiehle
Mearns
Waters
Tolley
Larter

Bown

Beard

Drury
Penglis
Gaydon

11 M High Jump

Degraaf
Kavanagh
Harlow
Smith-Miller
Larter
Kiehle
Mearns
Waters
Bown

Steyn

11 M
11 M

=
=
<

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

TR

11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M

3:21.94 800m
3:28.99 800m

30.61 Discus
27.58 Discus
24.66 Discus
22.17 Discus
21.28 Discus
20.81 Discus
19.86 Discus
17.60 Discus
16.53 Discus
16.14 Discus
15.76 Discus
15.46 Discus
15.32 Discus
15.16 Discus
14.19 Discus
13.74 Discus
11.39 Discus

9.72 Discus

1.40 High Jump
1.25 High Jump
1.25 High Jump
1.25 High Jump
1.20 High Jump
1.15 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump
1.10 High Jump

Ipswich LAC
MT Tarampa LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Caboolture LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Springwood LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Beenleigh LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Tamborine Mountain LAC
Deception Bay LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Redcliffe Little Athletics
Beenleigh LAC

Tamborine Mountain LAC
Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Deception Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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444

129
31

267
202
278
95

111

147
115

555
101
11
288
606
70
43

95

31

288
111
267
202
129
548
284

Jake

Summer
Chelsea
Ashleigh
Sovannary
Grace
Annika
Madeline
Tahni
Holly
Tegan
Claudia

Lyla
Tamika
Lily
LAYLA
Charlotte
Aleksia
Hollie

Annika
Chelsea
LAYLA
Madeline
Ashleigh
Sovannary
Summer
Jasmin
Tayla

Beard

12 F100m
McShane
Olsen
Jones
Seremet
Parsons
Jensen
Ellis
Bridge
Cavanagh
Hamilton
Peeters

12 F 1500m Walk
Williams

Gee

Goulding
ERIKSEN-HOWARD
Pearson
Thomasson

Davis

12 F 200m
Jensen

Olsen
ERIKSEN-HOWARD
Ellis

Jones

Seremet

McShane

Buncuga

Simpson

11 M 1.05 High Jump
12 F 14.96 100m

12 F 15.07 100m

12 F 15.10 100m

12 F 15.11 100m

12 F 15.83 100m

12 F 15.86 100m

12 F 16.15 100m

12 F 16.67 100m

12 F 17.02 100m

12 F 17.34 100m

12 F 19.67 100m

12 7:57.82 1500m Walk

F

12 F 8:11.85 1500m Walk

12 F 9:14.21 1500m Walk

12 F 9:54.54 1500m Walk

12 F 11:19.64 1500m Walk

12 F 12:39.37 1500m Walk
F NA 1500m Walk

12 F 31.86 200m
12 F 31.89 200m
12 F 32.64 200m
12 F 32.70 200m
12 F 32.74 200m
12 F 33.36 200m
12 F 34.09 200m
12 F 34.38 200m
12 F 34.38 200m

MT Tarampa LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
The Gap LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Tweed LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Ipswich LAC

Springwood LAC

Balmoral LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Strathpine LAC

The Gap LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC
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278
606
147
555
115

43

101
111
95

147
606
555
708
548
43

288
101
555
548
284
111
147
708
606
43

267

Grace
Charlotte
Holly
Lyla
Tegan
Claudia
Hollie

Tahni
Tamika
Madeline
Annika
Holly
Charlotte
Lyla

Noa
Jasmin
Hollie

LAYLA
Tamika
Lyla
Jasmin
Tayla
Madeline
Holly
Noa
Charlotte
Hollie

Ashleigh

Parsons
Pearson
Cavanagh
Williams
Hamilton
Peeters
Davis

12 F 400m
Bridge
Gee

Ellis
Jensen
Cavanagh
Pearson
Williams
Taylor
Buncuga
Davis

12 F 800m
ERIKSEN-HOWARD
Gee
Williams
Buncuga
Simpson
Ellis
Cavanagh
Taylor
Pearson
Davis

12 F Long Jump
Jones

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12
12
12

M T M

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

b e A e e e A A M o M

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F

12 F

34.41 200m
34.55 200m
35.63 200m
35.75 200m
35.77 200m
46.47 200m
52.74 200m

1:10.53 400m
1:11.45 400m
1:14.76 400m
1:17.92 400m
1:18.42 400m
1:21.18 400m
1:21.63 400m
1:22.04 400m
1:29.89 400m
1:53.43 400m

2:40.93 800m
2:42.45 800m
2:42.50 800m
2:48.90 800m
2:55.78 800m
3:04.59 800m
3:05.14 800m
3:15.28 800m
3:36.27 800m
4:23.23 800m

4.15 Long Jump

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Tweed LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

Springwood LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
The Gap LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Balmoral LAC

Tweed LAC

Tamborine Mountain LAC
Balmoral LAC

Strathpine LAC

Springwood LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Tweed LAC

Balmoral LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Tamborine Mountain LAC
Balmoral LAC

Strathpine LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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202
101
288
111
129
147
70

606
555
284
95

115

95

101
202
115
43

111
179
512
254
230
45

64

281
469
20
53

Sovannary
Tamika
LAYLA
Madeline
Summer
Holly
Aleksia
Charlotte
Lyla

Tayla
Annika
Tegan

Annika
Claudia
Tamika
Sovannary
Tegan
Hollie

Callan
William
Joshua
OSCAR
Kody
Sean
Joshua
Myles
Leyton
Tait
Zac
Tyler

Seremet
Gee
ERIKSEN-HOWARD
Ellis
McShane
Cavanagh
Thomasson
Pearson
Williams
Simpson
Jensen
Hamilton

12 F Shot Put
Jensen
Peeters

Gee

Seremet
Hamilton
Davis

12 M 100m
Jensen
Freese
Price
YARED
Fisher
Scully
Tolley
Callaghan
Toovey
Burd
Clare
Mearns

12 F
12 F
12 F
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

n

M T M M M T M M

12
12
12
12
12
12

M T M m M T

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

4.06 Long Jump
3.67 Long Jump
3.61 Long Jump
3.58 Long Jump
3.55 Long Jump
3.53 Long Jump
3.45 Long Jump
3.45 Long Jump
3.35 Long Jump
3.30 Long Jump
3.29 Long Jump
3.10 Long Jump

9.10 Shot Put
8.92 Shot Put
8.89 Shot Put
8.80 Shot Put
5.50 Shot Put
5.26 Shot Put

14.38 100m
14.76 100m
14.95 100m
15.07 100m
15.19 100m
15.24 100m
15.45 100m
15.83 100m
16.00 100m
16.25 100m
16.33 100m
16.35 100m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Balmoral LAC

Tweed LAC

Jimboomba LAC

The Gap LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

The Gap LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Strathpine LAC

The Gap LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC
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419
379
177
48

298
302

29
298

111
512
179
254
230
45

281
20
265
53
48
177
379

512
179
191
254
111

Kisega
Thomas
Jackson
Benjamin
Jacob
Luke

Myles
Sam
Jacob

Callan
Joshua
William
OSCAR
Kody
Sean
Myles
Leyton
Zac
Tavita
Tyler
Benjamin
Jackson
Thomas

Joshua
William
Andrew
OSCAR
Callan

Sola
Sullivan
Briggs
Jurgeleit
Fallon
Jarrett

12 M 1500m Walk

Callaghan
Cosford
Fallon

12 M 200m

Jensen
Price
Freese
YARED
Fisher
Scully
Callaghan
Toovey
Clare
TIMA
Mearns
Jurgeleit
Briggs
Sullivan

12 M 400m

Price
Freese
Byrne
YARED
Jensen

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
12 M

[E
N
LT LLLLLLLLLLLLKL

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

16.62 100m
17.01 100m
17.12 100m
17.49 100m
17.73 100m
19.68 100m

7:57.55 1500m Walk
9:48.99 1500m Walk
11:52.98 1500m Walk

29.12 200m
29.33 200m
29.49 200m
31.07 200m
31.35 200m
31.71 200m
32.32 200m
33.59 200m
34.34 200m
35.80 200m
36.31 200m
36.67 200m
36.86 200m
37.28 200m

1:05.35 400m
1:06.80 400m
1:07.78 400m
1:09.61 400m
1:11.69 400m

Caboolture LAC

Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Browns Plains LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC

The Gap LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

HVALE

Jimboomba LAC

Browns Plains LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

The Gap LAC
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20
12
53
302
177

254
191

667
265
12
53
302

512
111
45
254
230
64
179
281
469
379
53
20
177
12
298
302

Myles
Zac
Caleb
Tyler
Luke
Jackson

OSCAR
Andrew
Myles
Flynn
Tavita
Caleb
Tyler
Luke

Joshua
Callan
Sean
OSCAR
Kody
Joshua
William
Leyton
Tait
Thomas
Tyler
Zac
Jackson
Caleb
Jacob
Luke

Callaghan
Clare
Vagne
Mearns
Jarrett
Briggs

12 M 800m
YARED
Byrne
Callaghan
Maturanec
TIMA
Vagne
Mearns
Jarrett

12 M Long Jump
Price

Jensen
Scully
YARED
Fisher
Tolley
Freese
Toovey
Burd
Sullivan
Mearns
Clare
Briggs
Vagne
Fallon
Jarrett

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

TR

1:15.64 400m
1:17.90 400m
1:20.23 400m
1:21.13 400m
1:32.48 400m
1:35.19 400m

2:37.41 800m
2:38.75 800m
2:43.12 800m
2:53.86 800m
3:05.86 800m
3:07.30 800m
3:32.67 800m
3:45.88 800m

4.38 Long Jump
4.14 Long Jump
4.11 Long Jump
4.01 Long Jump
3.96 Long Jump
3.96 Long Jump
3.83 Long Jump
3.55 Long Jump
3.53 Long Jump
3.31 Long Jump
3.31 Long Jump
3.12 Long Jump
3.05 Long Jump
3.02 Long Jump
2.71 Long Jump
2.35 Long Jump

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Gold Coast LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

HVALE

Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Balmoral LAC

The Gap LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Gold Coast LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Springwood LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Mt Gravatt LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC
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419
111
208
379
45

469
512
230
48

20

298
302

78
92
553
112
106
386
12
216
184

386
39

287
78
112

Kisega
Callan
Riley
Thomas
Sean
Tait
Joshua
Kody
Benjamin
Zac
Jacob
Luke

Chloe
Sarah

Lily
Lauren
Nicole
Cheyenne
Indianna
Maisie
Tallin

Cheyenne
Piper

Imogen
Chloe
Lauren

12 M Shot Put

Sola
Jensen
Morgan
Sullivan
Scully
Burd
Price
Fisher
Jurgeleit
Clare
Fallon
Jarrett

13 F 100m
Michell

Alle

Mclean
Nolan
Glindemann
Zirbel
Brown
Johnston
Taylor

13 F 1500m Walk

Zirbel
Lawson

13 F 200m
Mills
Michell
Nolan

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F
13 F

12.28 Shot Put
10.89 Shot Put
9.27 Shot Put
9.19 Shot Put
9.09 Shot Put
8.82 Shot Put
8.67 Shot Put
8.11 Shot Put
6.65 Shot Put
6.51 Shot Put
6.24 Shot Put
5.62 Shot Put

14.70 100m
14.84 100m
15.08 100m
15.28 100m
15.59 100m
15.62 100m
15.82 100m
16.12 100m
17.01 100m

10:20.77 1500m Walk
10:30.16 1500m Walk

28.76 200m
30.66 200m
31.69 200m

Caboolture LAC

The Gap LAC

HVALE

Springwood LAC

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Browns Plains LAC
Jimboomba LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Highfields and District LAC
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Tamborine Mountain LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics

Mt Gravatt LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
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106
39
92
386

287
78
112
39
169

78
128
39
169

174
12

553
386
169
216
112

553
216
92
12
386
169

Nicole
Piper
Sarah
Cheyenne

Imogen
Chloe
Lauren
Piper
Natasha

Chloe
Haru
Piper
Natasha

Losehina Rose
Indianna

Lily

Cheyenne
Natasha
Maisie

Lauren

Lily
Maisie
Sarah
Indianna
Cheyenne
Natasha

Glindemann
Lawson

Alle

Zirbel

13 F 400m
Mills
Michell
Nolan
Lawson
Wilkinson

13 F 800m
Michell
Steele
Lawson
Wilkinson

13 F Discus
Mulligan
Brown
Mclean
Zirbel
Wilkinson
Johnston
Nolan

13 F High Jump
Mclean

Johnston
Alle
Brown
Zirbel
Wilkinson

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 F

32.17 200m
32.89 200m
33.09 200m
33.54 200m

1:03.31 400m
1:06.68 400m
1:12.99 400m
1:14.34 400m
1:27.54 400m

2:33.72 800m
2:36.01 800m
3:02.53 800m
3:32.76 800m

40.01 Discus
20.34 Discus
17.29 Discus
15.59 Discus
13.04 Discus
11.51 Discus
10.28 Discus

1.51 High Jump
1.30 High Jump
1.30 High Jump
1.30 High Jump
1.25 High Jump
1.15 High Jump

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
HVALE

Highfields and District LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
MAR

Springwood LAC

HVALE

Runaway Bay LAC

Highfields and District LAC
MAR

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Runaway Bay LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

HVALE

Highfields and District LAC
MAR
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204

212
207
182
674
350
293
409

397
93

212
207
182
350
397

212
93
397

397

93
182
350

Matisse

Kynan
Cody
Sebastian
Jay
Cameron
Harrison
Oscar

Alex
Danny

Kynan
Cody
Sebastian
Cameron
Alex

Kynan
Danny
Alex

Alex

Danny
Sebastian
Cameron

Grant

13 M 100m
Coombes
McCaig

Cu

Sammut
Evetts
Adams
Judd

13 M 1500m Walk

Bradley
Kavanagh

13 M 200m
Coombes
McCaig

Cu

Evetts
Bradley

13 M 400m
Coombes
Kavanagh
Bradley

13 M 800m
Bradley

13 M Discus
Kavanagh
Cu

Evetts

13 F

13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M

13 M
13 M

13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M

13 M
13 M
13 M

13 M

13 M
13 M
13 M

1.10 High Jump

13.30 100m
13.57 100m
13.96 100m
14.30 100m
14.34 100m
14.54 100m
15.23 100m

8:02.36 1500m Walk
9:25.25 1500m Walk

26.64 200m
27.65 200m
27.80 200m
29.88 200m
34.57 200m

59.95 400m

1:10.08 400m
1:19.80 400m

2:56.27 800m

29.67 Discus
28.99 Discus
24.83 Discus

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay LAC

Springwood LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Balmoral LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Springwood LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC
Highfields and District LAC

Highfields and District LAC

Springwood LAC
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC
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293
397

293
182
93

350

201
65
72
11
23

56
101

201
72
65

436

65
56
72
436

Harrison
Alex

Harrison
Sebastian
Danny
Cameron

Erin
Kalliyan
Sarah
Annie
Neve
Hayley

Anika
Torryn

Erin
Kalliyan
Annie
Sarah
Laura
Ashleigh

Sarah
Anika
Annie
Ashleigh

Adams
Bradley

13 M High Jump

Adams
Cu
Kavanagh
Evetts

14 F 100m
Gallagher
Seremet
Mulholland
Newnam
Darroch
Waters

14 F 1500m Walk

Clarke
Fisher

14 F 200m
Gallagher
Seremet
Newnam
Mulholland
Peeters
Storrs

14 F 400m
Mulholland
Clarke
Newnam
Storrs

13 M
13 M

13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14°F
14 F
14 F

23.85 Discus
15.19 Discus

1.57 High Jump
1.48 High Jump
1.48 High Jump
1.40 High Jump

14.05 100m
14.09 100m
14.45 100m
15.28 100m
15.64 100m
16.43 100m

7:38.33 1500m Walk
10:14.06 1500m Walk

28.93 200m
29.13 200m
29.67 200m
29.70 200m
30.59 200m
33.27 200m

1:07.94 400m
1:10.81 400m
1:11.69 400m
1:11.90 400m

Ashmore Little Athletics
Highfields and District LAC

Ashmore Little Athletics
Algester Little Athletics Centre
Springwood LAC

Springwood LAC

Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC
Jimboomba LAC
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436
73
101

201
65

56
101

11

217
436
101

189

289

44

519

99
431

189

Laura
Ashleigh
Caitlyn
Torryn

Kalliyan
Sarah
Laura
Anika
Torryn

Erin
Neve
Ella
Ashleigh
Torryn

Jacob
Jack
Joel
Oliver
Zane
Liam
Jayden
Joel

Jacob
Joel

14 F 800m
Peeters
Storrs
Sutherland
Fisher

14 F Long Jump
Seremet

Mulholland
Peeters
Clarke
Fisher

14 F Shot Put
Gallagher
Darroch
Fowkes
Storrs

Fisher

14 M 100m
Monaghan
Johnston
Templin
Scully
Pearce
Gyetvay
Lloyd

Beard

14 M 200m
Monaghan
Templin

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M

2:22.93 800m
2:50.62 800m
3:12.16 800m
3:24.56 800m

4.94 Long Jump
4.28 Long Jump
4.25 Long Jump
4.17 Long Jump
3.56 Long Jump

10.81 Shot Put

6.61 Shot Put
6.33 Shot Put
6.21 Shot Put
5.87 Shot Put

12.62 100m
12.93 100m
13.70 100m
14.06 100m
14.89 100m
14.90 100m
15.81 100m
19.07 100m

25.35 200m
28.09 200m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Algester Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC

HVALE
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
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44
519

241
99

400
431

189
99
519

241
519
99

44

241
400
431
189

557
99
431

Oliver
Liam
Zane
Kai
Jayden
Alastair
Joel

Jacob
Jayden
Liam

Zane
Kai
Liam
Jayden

Joel
Oliver
Zane
Kai
Alastair
Joel
Jacob

Brandon
Jayden
Joel

Scully
Gyetvay
Pearce
Kratzmann
Lloyd

King

Beard

14 M 400m
Monaghan
Lloyd
Gyetvay

14 M 800m
Pearce
Kratzmann
Gyetvay
Lloyd

14 M Long Jump
Templin

Scully

Pearce
Kratzmann

King

Beard
Monaghan

14 M Shot Put
Kiehle

Lloyd

Beard

15 F 100m

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M

28.37 200m
29.29 200m
29.54 200m
31.03 200m
31.61 200m
37.97 200m
42.28 200m

59.86 400m
1:08.09 400m
1:09.09 400m

2:15.89 800m
2:18.98 800m
2:36.44 800m
2:38.76 800m

5.49 Long Jump
5.13 Long Jump
4.78 Long Jump
3.81 Long Jump
3.43 Long Jump
2.98 Long Jump

NA Long Jump

9.83 Shot Put
7.93 Shot Put
7.57 Shot Put

Algester Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

HVALE
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Balmoral LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
Algester Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Toowoomba Central LAC

MT Tarampa LAC

HVALE

Balmoral LAC
Redlands Little Athletics Centre
MT Tarampa LAC
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280
11

274
274

280
11

134

274
11
280

11

87

87

100

Lauren

Matilda
Lorrilee
Lorrilee

Lauren
Matilda

Maree
Annabel

Annabel

Annabel
Lorrilee
Matilda
Lauren

Matilda

Riley

Riley

Baden

Toovey
Brown

Clifford
Clifford

15 F 200m
Toovey
Brown

15 F 400m
Wright
Lee

15 F 800m
Lee

15 F Discus
Lee

Clifford
Brown
Toovey

15 F High Jump
Brown

15 M 100m
Crowther

15 M 200m
Crowther

15 M 400m
Hammermeister

IS5 F
15 F
IS5 F
15 F

IS5 F
15 F

15 F
15 F

15 F

15 F
15 F
15 F
15 F

15 F

15 M

15 M

15 M

14.02 100m
14.44 100m
15.37 100m
NA 1500m Walk

28.81 200m
29.66 200m

1:07.91 400m
1:11.01 400m

2:38.84 800m

21.88 Discus
21.18 Discus
18.90 Discus
14.31 Discus

1.63 High Jump

13.91 100m

30.69 200m

56.23 400m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Beenleigh LAC

Beenleigh LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Beenleigh LAC

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

HVALE

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Wynnum Manly Little Athletics



99

A W N R

87

293

293

293

200
21
385

385
301

200
21

385
301

301

385
301
21

Riley

Jessica

Jessica

Jessica

Antonio
Levi
Joshua

Joshua
Daniel

Antonio
Levi
Joshua
Daniel

Daniel

Joshua
Daniel
Levi

Crowther
16 F 100m
Hoban

16 F 200m
Hoban

16 F 800m
Hoban

16 M 100m
Seremet
Clare

Zirbel

16 M 1500m Walk
Zirbel
Jarrett

16 M 200m
Seremet
Clare

Zirbel
Jarrett

16 M 400m
Jarrett

16 M 800m
Zirbel
Jarrett
Clare

15 M

16 F

16 F

16 F

16 M
16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M

16 M

16 M
16 M
16 M

2:18.91 800m

14.01 100m

31.06 200m

3:07.80 800m

13.12 100m
13.50 100m
14.25 100m

8:23.95 1500m Walk
NA 1500m Walk

28.91 200m
29.71 200m
30.45 200m
31.68 200m

1:09.62 400m

2:38.02 800m
2:51.08 800m
2:57.12 800m

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC
Highfields and District LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Jimboomba LAC

Redlands Little Athletics Centre
Jimboomba LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Jimboomba LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Highfields and District LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Jimboomba LAC



21
385
301

21
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